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Bismarck Century 
Troy Olson Coaches

Starters
01 Jack Abfalter    Sr  G
17 Brad Kelly    Sr  D
14 Cyril Nagurski    Jr  D
11 Alex Flicek    Jr  F
24 Keaton Leininger    Jr  F
15 Chris Brown    Sr  F

Dickinson 
Dallas Kuntz

Starters
30 Eric Schaper    So  G
19 Tate Martel    So  D
05 Collin Bren    Jr  D
09 Alex Turcotte    Sr  F
10 Matt Pavek    Jr  F
20 Mike McChesney    So  F

Alternates Alternates
02 Mason Przybilla    Jr  D
03 Grant Dockter    Jr  D
04 Cole Foss    So  D
05 Luke Johnson    Sr  F
08 Jacob Huber    Jr  D
09 Will Renner    Sr  F
10 Sam Johnson    Jr  F
12 Tristan Stewart    So  F
16 Eric Schmidt    Sr  F
18 Jordan Smith    Jr  F
22 Byrne Curl    Jr  F
31 Max Barta    Jr  G
35 Blake Ovind    Sr  F
36 Gus Smrekar    Jr  F

01 Brett Schweitzer    Sr  G
02 Alex Blast    Jr  F
03 Gannon Karsky    Jr  F
04 Anthony Kostelecky    Jr  D
06 Kass Dvorak    Jr  F
07 Ben Pacheco    Jr  F
11 Cole Anderson    Sr  F
12 Braden Kessel    So  S
13 Dan Honcharenko    Sr  F
14 Mason Fridrich    Fr  F
15 Andrew Heckaman    Jr  F
17 Tim Knudson    Sr  D
18 Drew Heiser    So  F
21 August McChesney    Jr  F

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

BC

D

Shots on Goal

BC

D

3 5 6

1 2 2

9 10 12

4 7 5

 14

 5

 31

 16

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

BC

D

 10 

 5 

 2 

 0 

 16 

 5 

 3 

 1 

 11 

 4 

 4 

 1 

 37 

 14 

 9 

 2 

Penalties Power Plays

BC

D

 3 6:00 2 1:40  1  0  0 

 2 4:00 3 4:10  0  0  0 

BC- 01 Jack Abfalter  

BC- 31 Max Barta  

D- 30 Eric Schaper  

D- 01 Brett Schweitzer  

2 40:00 5 5 5 4 1 1  11  10

1 11:00 3 2  3  2

3 51:00 10 8 16 13 11 7  37  28

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Kelly, Mike

(Ref) Carton, Andy

(Ref) Guy, Adam

Penalties Goals GWG:  BC 04 Cole Foss   15:20  Per 2

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 3:19 BC ES 11 Alex Flicek 24 Keaton Leininger

1 11:38 BC ES 11 Alex Flicek 24 Keaton Leininger

2 11:39 D ES 07 Ben Pacheco 20 Mike McChesney 10 Matt Pavek

D 04 A.  Kostelecky Hooking (2) 2 13:59

2 15:20 BC PP 04 Cole Foss 22 Byrne Curl 35 Blake Ovind

2 16:36 BC ES 15 Chris Brown 24 Keaton Leininger

2 16:59 BC ES 09 Will Renner 12 Tristan Stewart 16 Eric Schmidt

3 0:19 BC ES  15 Chris Brown 14 Cyril Nagurski 24 Keaton Leininger

BC 15 Chris Brown Interference (2) 3 6:35

D 04 A.  Kostelecky Tripping (2) 3 6:54

3 7:42 D ES 10 Matt Pavek 20 Mike McChesney

3 10:22 BC ES 24 Keaton Leininger

3 11:07 BC ES 09 Will Renner 17 Brad Kelly 12 Tristan Stewart

3 11:43 BC ES 02 Mason Przybilla 36 Gus Smrekar

BC 08 Jacob Huber Tripping (2) 3 12:42

BC 14 Cyril Nagurski Roughing (2) 3 15:09

End of Game

Troy Olson Dallas Kuntz James Knudsen (Ref) Carton, Andy (Ref) Guy, Adam
Bismarck Century  H.Coach Dickinson  H.Coach Scorekeeper Game Official Game Offical


